
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 45 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930003066 7PSSDB 20.98 4.20 88.12

1930003077P5 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.00 4.20 88.20

1930003086P5 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 21.07 5.70 120.10

1930003101P5 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 21.16 4.20 88.87

1930003112P5 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.17 4.20 88.91

1930003124P5 - (323-4748) SERENITY OAKS SEC 1 BS 21.08 6.20 130.70

1930003138P5 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.21 4.20 89.08

1930003148P5 - (323-162) Easthaven Div Package 1 5PSSDB 21.10 5.95 125.55

1930003161P5 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 21.16 4.20 88.87

1930003172P5 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 21.08 4.55 95.91

1930003181P5 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 21.12 6.20 130.94

1937020190P11 - (323-4043) WALIPP Senior Residence II 5PSSDB 20.95 5.70 119.42

1937020305P11 - (323-565) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 21.35 5.95 127.03

1972010075P15 - (323-4699) St Johns School- Skip Lee Field 7PSSDB 21.18 5.95 126.02

1972010089P15 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 21.15 4.55 96.23

1972010104P15 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.14 4.95 104.64

1972010120P15 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 21.13 6.95 146.85

1972010153P15 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 20.07 4.95 99.35

1972010174P15 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 21.20 4.55 96.46

1975003962P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.01 4.20 88.24

1975003969P16 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.94 4.20 87.95

1975003980P16 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 20.95 4.55 95.32

1975003988P16 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.97 4.20 88.07

1975003999P16 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 20.94 5.45 114.12

1975004018P16 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.99 4.20 88.16

1975004031P16 - (323-4149) CREEKHAVEN BLVD PH II 7PSSDB 20.93 4.20 87.91

1975004053P16 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 21.02 4.55 95.64

1975004063P16 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 21.05 4.55 95.78

1975004074P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.00 4.20 88.20

1975004083P16 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 21.05 4.20 88.41

1975004090P16 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.97 5.70 119.53

1975004114P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD BS 20.96 4.20 88.03

1975004127P16 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 21.01 5.70 119.76

1975004139P16 - (323-4131) SIENNA SEC 71 10PSSDA 20.93 4.20 87.91

1975004166P16 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 21.18 4.20 88.96

1975004171P16 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 21.16 5.15 108.97

Settlement
of payment

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) 12/18/2025

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) R006390

0

D297

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6



1975004180P16 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 21.16 4.20 88.87

1975004188P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.23 4.20 89.17

1975004194P16 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 21.20 5.15 109.18

1975004202P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD BS 21.18 4.20 88.96

1975004209P16 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 21.19 4.55 96.41

1975004217P16 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 21.19 4.20 89.00

1975004224P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 21.14 4.20 88.79

1975004227P16 - (323-3811) DOGWOOD AVE - SEG C and CHARLOTTE ST - SEG D 5PSSDB 21.20 3.70 78.44

1975004232 5PSSDB 21.24 4.55 96.64

4507.67

5% -225.38

SUBTOTAL 4282.29

-$596.42

TOTAL $3685.87

P16 - 323-4600

Fuel


	12-11-2025 to 12-17-2025



